Gauge stand for height gauge
Gauge Holder supportGauge stand Base
PG-1 Conventional PS- PS-H4 PBN-1 PBN-2PH-NT
  24,000
L1
220 400
PG-1 Gauge
MAX62

Height gauge is not included.
SPN1 SPN2
Ordering Example
SPN1-NT40-227 SPN2-NT40+PS-H4
● All dimensions shown in millimeters.
Gauge stand for height gauge
Gauge Stand PSGauge PG
1.  When ordering  special  gauge stand,  please let us know base dimensions A×B×C.
2.  PS-H4 is  used for  Mitutoyo  height  gauge HD-30A or HW-30.
Tr16×1.5
Adjusting nut
L L1
15 108
95
S MAX
12
P.C.D. 38
23
12
L1 L
X
Y Z
20
H
W W
  Base
L L1
PG-  -1
Model
Model
SMAX
128 50
kg
0.4113
X Y W A BH
PS-H4
Z
91136 135
C
12135 110 21 37
Height gauge in use.
A B C
Model L
200
250
150
100
177
127
77
L1
300 277
227
-1
-5
-4
-3
-2
PS
● All dimensions shown in millimeters.
Holder support  PH-NT
F7/24 taper
D1D2 D
L2
L1

210
PH-KH  A
Ordering Example SPN1-KH16A-77
● All dimensions shown in millimeters.
Gauge stand PSGauge PG
Holder support PH-KHA
Tr16×1.5
Adjusting nut
L L1
15 108
95
SMAX
12
P.C.D. 38
23
12
L1 L
Model L
200
250
150
100
177
127
77
L1
300 277
227
-1
-5
-4
-3
-2
PS
4-M6
D6
Setting datum plane
Base
S   L2
L
L1
F D1 D2D D3 D4D5
32
30
35
20
27
41
38
24
20 22 24
47
55